
2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Friday Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***

1 15.517 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL
Dash Ta 
Woodstock $181.00

2 15.533 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL
Verri Merri 
Frenchman $120.00

3 15.553 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL
EF Docs Red Hot 
Gin

4 15.584 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat
5 15.679 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug
6 15.809 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose

7 15.918 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA
AHS Streakin First 
Lady

***2D***
1 16.035 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet $155.00
2 16.14 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories $103.00

3 16.155 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA
Miss Frenchmans 
Jet

4 16.268 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Dashin Chicado
5 16.328 Kara Smith Jacksonville, FL Sonny

6 16.34 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL
Double Dose Of 
Bugs

7 16.423 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA
NNN Love A 
Sixum

***3D***
1 16.657 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kat $103.00

2 16.724 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL FC Fiery Blue Eye $69.00
3 16.778 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Photolenas Jewel
4 16.844 Crosby Barber St Augustine, FL Burnin In Reality
5 16.904 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Raven
6 16.93 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Rebel
7 16.943 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Zodocks Possum
8 16.992 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kotton

9 17.01 Kaitlyn Carter Middleburg, FL
Flo Rida Fire N 
Fame

10 17.268 Paisley Conley St Augustine, FL Roxie
***4D***

1 17.635 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby $77.00
2 17.905 Mallory Smith Baldwin, FL Cricket $52.00
3 18.121 Leila Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Winchester
4 19.214 Dixie Lee Carter Okeechobee, FL Captain Morgan
5 20.092 Sarah Wyatt St Augustine, FL Two Eyed Betts
6 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Kings Te N Off

6 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL
No Memories 
Aloud

6 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Laico Dancin Man



6 777 Peyton Brown Callahan, FL Mini

6 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL
Buggin To Be 
Famous

6 777 Hailey Smith Jacksonville, FL Misty

6 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL
TL One Peppy 
Lady

6 777 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL
My Firewater 
Discos

6 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar

6 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios

6 777 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL French Contender
6 777 Michael Duffie Williamston, SC Reclaim Fame
6 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark
19 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL Trackin The Fire

Text31: $860.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Friday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.266 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz $175.00
2 15.59 Cherise Dallaire Ocala, FL Driftin Too Fame

***2D***
1 15.873 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Jess Dream On $150.00
2 15.889 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Rosie
3 16.047 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Unzippinlikastreaker
4 16.05 James Archer Pittsview, AL Don’t Bully My Baby
5 16.12 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
6 16.205 Anita Randle Temple, GA

  y 
Bubble

7 16.253 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Hollan Ta Heaven
***3D***

1 16.297 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion $100.00
2 16.391 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Lighten Panama
3 16.407 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL

  
Nonstop

4 16.615 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice
5 16.709 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum
6 16.94 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here

***4D***
1 17.281 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL Bully Fling N Stones $75.00
2 17.299 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus
3 17.316 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL

    
To Fire

4 17.321 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Doctor Pepper
5 17.567 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena
6 17.696 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL

   
Freckles

7 18.015 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Starlite
8 19.212 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Slew
9 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
10 888 Allyson Christ Arcadia, FL Haida's Lil Snicker
10 888 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Azoomin Fury

Payback: $500.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Open Race 1 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.266 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz $968.00
2 15.375 Rylee Elliott-Howell Williston, FL Wee Feelin Special $726.00
3 15.506 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC

y   
Moon $605.00

4 15.507 Sally Young Micanopy, FL
 g    

Fame $484.00
5 15.514 Sally Young Micanopy, FL JL Takin On Fame $404.00
6 15.517

  
Oakley Dade City, FL

  
Woodstock $323.00

7 15.519 Angel Miller Micanopy, FL
y y y

ess $282.00
8 15.53 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MP Dineros Secret $242.00
9 15.533 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL

  
Frenchman

10 15.553
  

Oakley Dade City, FL
    

Gin
11 15.584 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat
12 15.59 Cherise Dallaire Ocala, FL Driftin Too Fame
13 15.679 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug
14 15.697 Sally Young Micanopy, FL Go Fame Gooo
15 15.699 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Hayday
16 15.708 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Perks N Firewater
17 15.713 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Dashin In Swag
18 15.736 David Heape Sylvania, GA

  
Red

19 15.742 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL Make Mine French
***2D***

1 15.782 Crystal Shumate Micanopy, FL Easy Goin Guy $852.00
2 15.809 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose $639.00
3 15.821 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC

 y  y 
Luck $532.00

4 15.84 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL Eyesa So Famous $426.00
5 15.847 Kim Gray Middleburg, FL

    
Fame $355.00

6 15.853 Erin Lindstrom Loxahatchee, FL
   

Chex $284.00
7 15.856 Tiffany Coulter Middleburg, FL

y
ear $248.00

8 15.873 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Jess Dream On $213.00
9 15.885 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL TS Quick Fame
10 15.889 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Rosie
11 15.896

y  
Lawrence Andalusia, AL Miss Red Smash

12 15.908 Jaelyn Swanagan Starke, FL
   

Flit
13 15.918 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA

   
Lady

14 15.919 Christy Honsberger Lake Butler, FL Smokedeemoney
15 15.926 Kim Gray Middleburg, FL

y  y 
Dream

16 15.962 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA
g  

French
17 15.968 Angel Miller Micanopy, FL Paint Me Dark
18 15.982 Kayla Brown-Coker Greenville, AL

y   
RRR

19 15.99 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL
 y y 

Routine
20 16.016 Amanda Hardee Starke, FL Miss Etta Stinson
21 16.035 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet



22 16.047 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA
pp

r
23 16.05 James Archer Pittsview, AL

 y y 
Baby

24 16.057 Lisa Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown
25 16.081 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC

 p  
Win

26 16.119 Tanya Conklin Callahan, FL
   

Streak
27 16.12 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
28 16.133 Rylee Elliott-Howell Williston, FL Slick Just Got Real
29 16.14 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories
30 16.155 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA

  
Jet

31 16.156 Sandra Schlageter
 y  

Beach, FL illb
31 16.156 Susan Montayne Ocala, FL Dennis
33 16.157 Rylee Elliott-Howell Williston, FL LLP Streakin Saint
34 16.168 Graci Coxwell Jacksonville, FL Bar Be
35 16.204 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL

  
Sunfrost

36 16.205 Anita Randle Temple, GA
  y 

Bubble
37 16.21 Stacy Pearson Elkton, FL

 
LightlytaFame

38 16.216 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL
  

Gold Cat
39 16.223 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy
40 16.248 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed
41 16.253 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Hollan Ta Heaven

***3D***
1 16.268 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Dashin Chicado $618.00
2 16.271 Kalie Rutledge Warner Robins, GA

  
Concorde $463.00

3 16.273 Tiffany Surles Tallahassee, FL Pass'en Fast Time $386.00
4 16.282 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL

 g  
Corona $309.00

5 16.296 Katie Webb Phenix City, AL Eye Took A Jet $257.00
6 16.297 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion $206.00
7 16.314 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA

  y 
Dunit $180.00

8 16.328 Kara Smith Jacksonville, FL Sonny $154.00
9 16.34

  
Oakley Dade City, FL

   
Bugs

10 16.344 Ashley Gainey Bryceville, FL
g  y  

Wonder
11 16.354 Jaelyn Swanagan Starke, FL

   
Finale

12 16.37 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL
 g    

Cat
13 16.373 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL

 y  
Red

14 16.384 Heidi Sapp Newberry, FL
y y

bunny
15 16.391 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC

 g  
Panama

16 16.396 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Lake Placid, FL
g   

Trouble
17 16.405

y  
Lawrence Andalusia, AL Outstanding Pay

18 16.407 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL
  

Nonstop
19 16.412 Kalie Rutledge Warner Robins, GA Casino HI Lights
20 16.418 Erin Lindstrom Loxahatchee, FL

 y  
Princess

21 16.423 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
22 16.443 Autumn Mercer Marianna, FL Hickery
23 16.46 Patty Youngblood Williston, FL

p   
Corona



24 16.462 Sara Costello Port Orange, FL
  

Bully
25 16.463 Jessie Elliott Williston, FL

  
Wonder

26 16.471 Graci Coxwell Jacksonville, FL
g  y  

Rush
27 16.474 Angel Miller Micanopy, FL

 pp  
Design

28 16.477 Angel Miller Micanopy, FL Look See Wonder
29 16.482 Hollie Dowling Saint Cloud, FL

  
Magic

30 16.506 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL
 y  

Molly
31 16.52 Rebecca Barbazon Ocala, FL Resurectin The Fire
32 16.554 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA

  
Generator

33 16.586
y 

Welch St Johns, FL DC Smarty Pants
34 16.599 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Babe
35 16.615 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice
36 16.63 Jaelyn Swanagan Starke, FL GL Perky Playgirl
37 16.642 Julie Smith Williston, FL Fuel Sense
38 16.657 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kat
39 16.663 Cari Bennett Jacksonville, FL Silver Writer
40 16.69 Becky Vizcaino Pomona Park, FL Mr Gun Smacks
41 16.691 Carly Vanderford Bogart, GA Firewater Moonbug
42 16.7 Kim Perron

   
FL Executive Wrangler

43 16.709 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA
   

Sixum
44 16.715 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC

 g  
Smoke

45 16.724 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL FC Fiery Blue Eye
46 16.736 Evin Schey Brooksville, FL

  
Cassie

47 16.756 Bryce Murray Loxahatchee, FL Churchill Cat
48 16.778 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Photolenas Jewel
49 16.813 Waverly Schaffner Kingsland, GA

    
Frenchman

50 16.827 Jud Smith Baldwin, FL Doc
51 16.844 Crosby Barber St Augustine, FL Burnin In Reality
52 16.854 Amie Tyre Jasper, FL Gutz Love N Glory
53 16.855 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Mine Frosty
54 16.868 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL

 g  
Rocketfire

55 16.876 Sara Costello Port Orange, FL Rowdy Little Mister
56 16.887

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Wouldn’t Cha Know

57 16.902 Brianna Meyer Live Oak, FL Dancin Blue Ghost
58 16.904 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Raven
59 16.923 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA

g
e

60 16.93 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Rebel
61 16.94 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here
62 16.943 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Zodocks Possum
63 16.954 Jodi Coxwell Jacksonville, FL Hesa Real Gun
64 16.976 Emma Hite Vero Beach, FL Pies Last Slice
65 16.992 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kotton
66 16.999 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC

   
Cash

67 17.01 Kaitlyn Carter Middleburg, FL
    

Fame



68 17.014 Jill Gainey Jacksonville, FL
y    

Flashy
69 17.037

 
Cummings Williston, FL Botticellis Ghost

70 17.07 Savannah Grady Kenansville, NC Jet Streakin Stone
70 17.07 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL ZZ Zoey
72 17.11 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine
73 17.135 Katie Wyatt St Augustine, FL Uno Jessie
74 17.163 Jessica Hodges Middleburg, FL Festis
75 17.179 Emilee Jackson High Springs, FL Shooten For Fame

***4D***
1 17.268 Paisley Conley St Augustine, FL Roxie $501.00
2 17.28 Erica Smith Jacksonville, FL Vegas $376.00
3 17.281 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL

y g  
Stones $313.00

4 17.299 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus $250.00
5 17.316 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL

    
To Fire $209.00

6 17.321 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC
  

Widow $157.00
6 17.321 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL

p   
Pepper $157.00

8 17.322 Kelly West Doherty Deland, FL Huntin A Dollar $125.00
9 17.331 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL

g  y  
Hope

10 17.338 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
11 17.342 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL Natives Payday
12 17.368 Amber Mercer Marianna, FL Sand
13 17.394 Ashley Durden Blountstown, FL Oreo Twist
14 17.395 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL Streakin Hot Lucy
15 17.466 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear
16 17.474 Kennedy Johns Middleburg, FL Risky Business
17 17.484 Heidi Sapp Newberry, FL

  
Barbie

18 17.567 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena
19 17.604 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady
20 17.619 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL SK Peach Pie
21 17.635 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby
22 17.664 Madison Harris Byron, GA Arrow
23 17.696 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL

   
Freckles

24 17.702 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL King
25 17.749 Ashley Durden Blountstown, FL Hanks Final Shot
26 17.878 Robbin Witt Starke, FL Jack Em For Cash
27 17.905 Mallory Smith Baldwin, FL Cricket
28 17.907

y  
Worthington Maxville, FL

y   
Hancock

29 17.924 Crystal Rutten Havana, FL Sneaky Kitten
30 17.95 Cari Bennett Jacksonville, FL Miss Poco 363
31 17.958 Shelby Rutledge Hawkinsville, GA Roo
32 18.015 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Starlite
33 18.121 Leila Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Winchester
34 18.165 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Tricked Out Ride
35 18.422

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL BF Goodrich



36 18.757 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL JW Denali
37 19.212 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Slew
38 19.214 Dixie Lee Carter Okeechobee, FL Captain Morgan
39 19.883 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo
40 20.092 Sarah Wyatt St Augustine, FL Two Eyed Betts
41 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba
41 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
41 777 Emily Andrews Whigman, GA Kada
41 777 Rachel Yelko Glen St Mary, FL Charm Command
41 777 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL

y    
Rose

41 777 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL French Swag
41 777 Carly Vanderford Bogart, GA

y  g 
You

41 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL
  

Nugget
41 777

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata

41 777 Savannah Grady Kenansville, NC
   

Shines
41 777 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat
41 777 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL GL Ray Of Flagler
41 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar
41 777 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL Aint No Wagon
41 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Kings Te N Off
41 777 Sara Snider Alva, FL Iceman
41 777 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL

   
Wonder

41 777 Angel Carney Callahan, FL Mouse
41 777 Alexis Bruno Callahan, FL

g   
Hancock

41 777 Taje Warrick Wellington, FL
y y  g  

Gal
41 777 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Lucky
41 777 Michael Duffie Williamston, SC Reclaim Fame
41 777 Tiffanie Clemons Starke, FL Rosy
41 777 Sheryl Sawyer Cocoa, FL

g   
Fame

41 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
41 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL

gg    
Famous

41 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Laico Dancin Man
41 777 Michele Hopper Lake Wales, FL

   
Fame

41 777 Jillian Baker
  

Springs, FL
  

Freckles
41 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC

y    
Fame

41 777 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me
41 777 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc Cat
41 777 Chelsie Dorminey Graham, FL Blues Olena Doll
41 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL

  
Kisses

41 777 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL Diva
41 777 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL

y  
Discos

41 777 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL French Contender
41 777 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Guys On Firewater
41 777 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Shake N Firewater



41 777 Leslie Wilder Yulee, FL In Pursuit Of Chip
41 777 Peyton Brown Callahan, FL Mini
41 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL

   
Fame

41 777 Hailey Smith Jacksonville, FL Misty
41 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
41 777

y  
Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD

41 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark
41 777 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL VF Hot Tamale
41 777 Jessica Hodges Middleburg, FL Flossy
41 777 Kara Hoilman Graham, FL

 g 
Jess

41 777 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Lil Gurl
41 777 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Hippy
41 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL

  ppy 
Lady

93 888 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Azoomin Fury
93 888 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It
93 888 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Bamberg
93 888

p  
Passmore St Augustine, FL Jiffy Lena

93 888 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Bullys Indian Image
93 888 Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL SL Lifes A Dance
93 888 Allyson Christ Arcadia, FL Haida's Lil Snicker
93 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL Trackin The Fire
93 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL My Heart Is In It

Payback: ########



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Friday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.506 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyers Frosted Moon $118.00
2 15.584 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat $78.00
3 15.679 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug
4 15.742 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL Make Mine French
5 15.809 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose
6 15.821 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck
7 15.896

y  
Lawrence Andalusia, AL Miss Red Smash

8 15.918 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Streakin First Lady
9 15.919

y 
Honsberger Lake Butler, FL Smokedeemoney

10 15.962 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
***2D***

1 16.035 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet $101.00
2 16.047 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Unzippinlikastreaker $67.00
3 16.081 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win
4 16.12 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
5 16.423 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
6 16.463 Jessie Elliott Williston, FL Toasted Frosted Wonder

***3D***
1 16.554 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator $67.00
2 16.887

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Wouldn’t Cha Know $45.00

3 17.135 Katie Wyatt St Augustine, FL Uno Jessie
4 17.28 Erica Smith Jacksonville, FL Vegas
5 17.321 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC Sixums Black Widow

***4D***
1 17.604 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady $50.00
2 17.907

y  
Worthington Maxville, FL Dykes Sadie Hancock $34.00

3 17.924 Crystal Rutten Havana, FL Sneaky Kitten
4 18.165 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Tricked Out Ride
5 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Fanny's Man Of Fame
5 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
5 777 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL French Swag
8 888

 
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL SL Lifes A Dance

Payback: $560.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Friday Adult Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.708 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Perks N Firewater $91.00

***2D***
1 16.296 Katie Webb Phenix City, AL Eye Took A Jet $78.00
2 16.506 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL Good Golly Miss Molly
3 16.7 Kim Perron

  
Beach, FL Executive Wrangler

***3D***
1 16.827 Jud Smith Baldwin, FL Doc $52.00
2 16.999

 
Cunningham Garner, NC BPR Solid Gold Cash

3 17.135 Katie Wyatt St Augustine, FL Uno Jessie
4 17.321 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC Sixums Black Widow
5 17.395 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL Streakin Hot Lucy

***4D***
1 18.422

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL BF Goodrich $39.00

2 777 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Guys On Firewater
2 777 Leslie Wilder Yulee, FL In Pursuit Of Chip
2 777

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata

Payback: $260.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 16.391 Bryce Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown $123.00
2 16.704 Savannah Grady Kenansville, NC Jet Streakin Stone $82.00

***2D***
1 17.034 Savannah Grady Kenansville, NC

   
Shines $111.00

2 17.218 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Lucky $74.00
***3D***

1 17.474 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat $72.00
2 18.037 Madison Harris Byron, GA Angel $43.00
3 18.13 Mallory Smith Baldwin, FL Cricket $29.00

***4D***
1 18.715 Dixie Lee Carter Okeechobee, FL Captain Morgan $61.00
2 20.121 Sarah Wyatt St Augustine, FL Two Eyed Betts $37.00
3 21.499 Paisley Conley St Augustine, FL Roxie $25.00
4 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Kings Te N Off
4 777 Leila Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Winchester
4 777 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA

  y 
Dunit

4 777 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo
4 777 Breanna Crumley Hawkinsville, GA Jewel
4 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Photolenas Jewel
4 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba
4 777 Breanna Crumley Hawkinsville, GA First Down Concorde
4 777 Peyton Adkins Jacksonville, FL Cricket
4 777 Aubri Fortenberry Middleburg, FL Peach
14 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL Trackin The Fire
14 888 Bryce Murray Loxahatchee, FL Churchill Cat
14 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL My Hearts In It

Payback: $657.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.562 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz $170.00
2 15.843 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Rosie $109.00
3 16.014 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Jess Dream On $79.00

***2D***
1 16.105 Patty Youngblood Williston, FL Krimps Vital Corona $153.00
2 16.11 Anita Randle Temple, GA

  y 
Bubble $99.00

3 16.13 Lisa Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown $72.00
4 16.196 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Hollan Ta Heaven
5 16.205 Barbara Calhoun Mims, FL Fire Roasted
6 16.302 Jessie Elliott Williston, FL

  
Wonder

7 16.382 Julie Smith Williston, FL Fuel Sense
8 16.449 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion
9 16.532 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL

  
Nonstop

10 16.535 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc Cat
***3D***

1 16.671 Lori Howard Middleburg, FL Makearocket Buzz $119.00
2 16.698 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Lil Gurl $79.00
3 16.814 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Hippy $59.00
4 16.833 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL Bully Fling N Stones
5 16.966 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL

    
To Fire

6 17.039 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum
7 17.101 Laura Chavez Middleburg, FL Mooney Twister
8 17.133 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus
9 17.15 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena
10 17.17 Carla Rhoden Glen St Mary, FL Ms Hollywood Shiner
11 17.223 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Starlite
12 17.47 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Azoomin Fury
13 17.523 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice

***4D***
1 777 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here
1 777 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Slew
1 777 David Heape Sylvania, GA Dakota Panama Red
1 777 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC

 g  
Panama

1 777 Cherise Dallaire Ocala, FL Driftin Too Fame
1 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
1 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
1 777 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA Barsacrossthebridge
1 777 Beth Adams Lawtey, FL Im Two Eyed Joker
1 777 James Archer Pittsview, AL Don’t Bully My Baby
1 777 Kim Perron

   
FL Executive Wrangler

12 888 Allyson Christ Arcadia, FL Haida's Lil Snicker



12 888 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It
12 888 Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL SL Lifes A Dance
12 888 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me

Payback $939.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Teen Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.214 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat $203.00
2 15.546 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose $151.00
3 15.596 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL French Contender $101.00
4 15.606 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock $50.00
5 15.672 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories

***2D***
1 15.731 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy $176.00
2 15.743 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Dashin Chicado $132.00
3 15.744 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug $88.00
4 15.8 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin $44.00
5 15.879 Jillian Baker

  p g  
FL French Like Freckles

6 15.886 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed
7 15.922 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Verri Merri Frenchman
8 15.972 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
9 16.08 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL SK Peach Pie
10 16.099 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
11 16.141 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Dashin In Swag
12 16.158 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck
13 16.167 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark
14 16.186 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady
15 16.209 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchmans Jet

***3D***
1 16.247 Bailey North St Augustine, FL Dinio $126.00
2 16.278 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win $94.00
3 16.289 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MP Dineros Secret $63.00
4 16.3 Kaitlyn Carter Middleburg, FL Flo Rida Fire N Fame $31.00
5 16.302 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL FC Fiery Blue Eye
6 16.355 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL Aint No Wagon
7 16.374 Taje Warrick Wellington, FL Playboys Sugar Gal
8 16.4 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
9 16.421 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL Diamonds Lady In Red
10 16.453 Alexa Foster Keystone Hgts, FL Zoey
11 16.481 Autumn Mercer Marianna, FL CB Little Dancer
12 16.496 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL

 y y 
Routine

13 16.548 Emma Hite Vero Beach, FL Pies Last Slice
14 16.646 Angel Carney Callahan, FL Mouse
15 16.748 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Zodocks Possum
16 16.769 Jillian Baker

  p g  
FL Artic High Brow Pine

17 16.773 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Babe
18 16.784 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater
19 16.836 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Rebel



20 16.86 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MS Rebelme Sunfrost
21 16.905 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
22 16.92 Alexa Foster Keystone Hgts, FL

    
Corona

23 16.941 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kotton
24 16.96 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Gunnar

***4D***
1 17.269

y 
Welch St Johns, FL DC Smarty Pants $101.00

2 17.29 Amber Mercer Marianna, FL Sand $75.00
3 17.457 Payten Worthington Maxville, FL Dykes Sadie Hancock $50.00
4 17.569 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear $25.00
5 17.773 Marisa Dawson Lake City, FL Real Groovy Guy
6 18.365 Avery Owens Townsend, GA GL Jet Eyed Lady
7 25.934 Michael Duffie Williamston, SC Reclaim Fame
8 777 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby
8 777 Evin Schey Brooksville, FL Rocket Pocket Cassie
8 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Laico Dancin Man
8 777 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Mine Frosty
8 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar
8 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyers Frosted Moon
8 777 Shelby Rutledge Hawkinsville, GA Roo
8 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Hayday
8 777 Kara Smith Jacksonville, FL Sonny
8 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet
8 777 Hailey Smith Jacksonville, FL Misty
8 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Buggin To Be Famous
8 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA

   
Lady

8 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
8 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Fanny's Man Of Fame
8 777 Madyson Lavalle Middleburg, FL Sky
8 777 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Sheza Flingn Corona
8 777 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL GL Ray Of Flagler
8 777 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kat
8 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL PC Frenchman Nugget
28 888 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Bullys Indian Image
28 888 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Raven

Payback: $1,510.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.214

  
Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat $176.00

2 15.546 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose $118.00
***2D***

1 15.744 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug $151.00
2 15.747

y 
Honsberger Lake Butler, FL Smokedeemoney $101.00

3 15.749 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC Sixums Black Widow
4 15.762

y  
Lawrence Andalusia, AL Miss Red Smash

5 15.812 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL French Swag
6 15.941 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL Make Mine French
7 16.014 Cheryl Honour

y  g  
FL Jess Dream On

8 16.099
  

Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
9 16.158 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck

***3D***
1 16.261 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Unzippinlikastreaker $101.00
2 16.278 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win $67.00
3 16.302 Jessie Elliott Williston, FL

  
Wonder

4 16.37 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
5 16.531 Hollie Dowling Saint Cloud, FL Docs Millinnium Magic
6 16.532 Cheryl Honour

y  g  
FL Miss Famous Nonstop

7 16.711
y  

Cartwright
  

FL Wouldn’t Cha Know
8 17.101 Laura Chavez Middleburg, FL Mooney Twister
9 17.108 Erica Smith Jacksonville, FL Vegas
10 17.15 Gena Price

 g  
FL Athena

***4D***
1 17.223 Gena Price

 g  
FL Starlite $76.00

2 17.293 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen French Kisses $50.00
3 17.457

y  
Worthington Maxville, FL Dykes Sadie Hancock

4 17.462 Katie Wyatt
 g  

FL Uno Jessie
5 17.61 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckles
6 18.025 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Doctor Pepper
7 18.121 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Tricked Out Ride
8 18.471 Lauren Verrino Jackosnville, FL I Call Dibbs
9 18.519 Amanda Flynn Jacksonville, FL Lookaway's Xena
10 18.635

y  
Lavalle Middleburg, FL Sky

11 18.639 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen Famous Ta Fame
12 18.72 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
13 18.974 Crystal Rutten Havana, FL Sneaky Kitten
14 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyers Frosted Moon
14 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Streakin First Lady
14 777

  
Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet

14 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios



14 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
14 777

y  
Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD

14 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Fanny's Man Of Fame
21 888

 
Cartwright

  
FL SL Lifes A Dance

21 888 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady
21 888 Allyson Christ Arcadia, FL Haida's Lil Snicker

Payback: $840.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Adult Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.214 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat $203.00
2 15.546 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose $151.00
3 15.596 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL French Contender $101.00
4 15.606 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock $50.00
5 15.672 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories

***2D***
1 15.731 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy $176.00
2 15.743 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Dashin Chicado $132.00
3 15.744 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug $88.00
4 15.8 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin $44.00
5 15.879 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL French Like Freckles
6 15.886 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed
7 15.922 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL

  
Frenchman

8 15.972 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
9 16.08 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL SK Peach Pie
10 16.099 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
11 16.141 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Dashin In Swag
12 16.158 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC

 y  y 
Luck

13 16.167 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark
14 16.186 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady
15 16.209 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchmans Jet

***3D***
1 16.247 Bailey North St Augustine, FL Dinio $126.00
2 16.278 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win $94.00
3 16.289 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MP Dineros Secret $63.00
4 16.3 Kaitlyn Carter Middleburg, FL Flo Rida Fire N Fame $31.00
5 16.302 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL FC Fiery Blue Eye
6 16.355 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL Aint No Wagon
7 16.374 Taje Warrick Wellington, FL Playboys Sugar Gal
8 16.4 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
9 16.421 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL

 y  
Red

10 16.453 Alexa Foster Keystone Hgts, FL Zoey
11 16.481 Autumn Mercer Marianna, FL CB Little Dancer
12 16.496 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL

 y y 
Routine

13 16.548 Emma Hite Vero Beach, FL Pies Last Slice
14 16.646 Angel Carney Callahan, FL Mouse
15 16.748 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Zodocks Possum
16 16.769 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL Artic High Brow Pine
17 16.773 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Babe
18 16.784 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater
19 16.836 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Rebel
20 16.86 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL

  
Sunfrost



21 16.905 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
22 16.92 Alexa Foster Keystone Hgts, FL

    
Corona

23 16.941 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kotton
24 16.96 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Gunnar

***4D***
1 17.269

y 
Welch St Johns, FL DC Smarty Pants $101.00

2 17.29 Amber Mercer Marianna, FL Sand $75.00
3 17.457 Payten Worthington Maxville, FL

y   
Hancock $50.00

4 17.569 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear $25.00
5 17.773 Marisa Dawson Lake City, FL Real Groovy Guy
6 18.365 Avery Owens Townsend, GA GL Jet Eyed Lady
7 25.934 Michael Duffie Williamston, SC Reclaim Fame
8 777 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby
8 777 Evin Schey Brooksville, FL

  
Cassie

8 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Laico Dancin Man
8 777 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Mine Frosty
8 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar
8 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC

y   
Moon

8 777 Shelby Rutledge Hawkinsville, GA Roo
8 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Hayday
8 777 Kara Smith Jacksonville, FL Sonny
8 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet
8 777 Hailey Smith Jacksonville, FL Misty
8 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL

gg    
Famous

8 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA
   

Lady
8 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
8 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC

y    
Fame

8 777 Madyson Lavalle Middleburg, FL Sky
8 777 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Sheza Flingn Corona
8 777 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL GL Ray Of Flagler
8 777 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kat
8 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL

  
Nugget

28 888 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Bullys Indian Image
28 888 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Raven

Payback: $1,510.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Open Race 2 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.214 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat $1,358.00
2 15.334 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Shake N Firewater $1,018.00
3 15.546 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose $849.00
4 15.559 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Guys On Firewater $679.00
5 15.562 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz $566.00
6 15.606 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock $453.00
7 15.616 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Perks N Firewater $396.00
8 15.656 Rylee Elliott-Howell Williston, FL Wee Feelin Special $339.00
9 15.672 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories

***2D***
1 15.722 Rylee Elliott-Howell Williston, FL Slick Just Got Real $1,207.00
2 15.731 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy $905.00
3 15.743 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Dashin Chicado $754.00
4 15.744 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug $603.00
5 15.747 Christy Honsberger Lake Butler, FL Smokedeemoney $503.00
6 15.749 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC Sixums Black Widow $402.00
7 15.762 Mary Ellen Lawrence Andalusia, AL Miss Red Smash $352.00
8 15.8 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin $302.00
9 15.812 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL French Swag
10 15.82 Amanda Hardee Starke, FL Miss Etta Stinson
11 15.842 Angel Miller Micanopy, FL MyMyMonkeyBusiness
12 15.843 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Rosie
13 15.847 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL Eyesa So Famous
14 15.87 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL TS Quick Fame
15 15.879 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL French Like Freckles
16 15.886 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed
17 15.922 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Verri Merri Frenchman
18 15.923 Stacy Pearson Elkton, FL Stroll LightlytaFame
19 15.941 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL Make Mine French
20 15.962 Kayla Brown-Coker Greenville, AL Dynamos Wonder RRR
21 15.963 Amie Tyre Jasper, FL Gutz Love N Glory
22 15.972 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
23 15.99 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Lake Placid, FL My Firewater Discos
24 15.992 Erin Lindstrom Loxahatchee, FL TS Reminic Black Chex
25 15.993 Rylee Elliott-Howell Williston, FL French Wasabi
26 16.014 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Jess Dream On
27 16.057 Kalie Rutledge Warner Robins, GA Casino HI Lights
28 16.058 Jaelyn Swanagan Starke, FL GL Dashn French Flit
29 16.074 Kalie Rutledge Warner Robins, GA First Down Concorde
30 16.08 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL SK Peach Pie
31 16.081 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Barneys Mis N Rose
32 16.099 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
33 16.105 Angel Miller Micanopy, FL Bandits Poppin Design
33 16.105 Patty Youngblood Williston, FL Krimps Vital Corona
35 16.11 Anita Randle Temple, GA Don’t Burst My Bubble
36 16.113 Tiffany Coulter Middleburg, FL Yawlcomebackyahear
37 16.115 Carly Vanderford Bogart, GA Ivorys Pressing You
38 16.13 Lisa Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown
39 16.132 Katie Webb Phenix City, AL Eye Took A Jet



40 16.141 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Dashin In Swag
41 16.158 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck
42 16.162 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL Good Golly Miss Molly
43 16.167 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark
44 16.169 Crystal Shumate Micanopy, FL Fortunate Frenchgirl
45 16.186 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady
46 16.196 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA French Cat Wonder
46 16.196 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Hollan Ta Heaven
48 16.197 Susan Montayne Ocala, FL Dennis
49 16.199 Brittany McKinney Green Cv Spgs, FL Krimps Rick
50 16.205 Barbara Calhoun Mims, FL Fire Roasted

***3D***
1 16.221 Heidi Sapp Newberry, FL Betmymoneyonthebunny $904.00
2 16.226 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL French Contender $678.00
3 16.244 Sandra Schlageter New Smyrna Beach, FL Wonderhowfamousillb $565.00
4 16.247 Bailey North St Augustine, FL Dinio $452.00
5 16.261 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Unzippinlikastreaker $377.00
6 16.278 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win $301.00
7 16.289 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MP Dineros Secret $264.00
8 16.292 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata $226.00
9 16.295 Sheryl Sawyer Cocoa, FL Trading Cash For Fame
10 16.298 Graci Coxwell Jacksonville, FL Badgers Royal Rush
11 16.3 Kaitlyn Carter Middleburg, FL Flo Rida Fire N Fame
12 16.302 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL FC Fiery Blue Eye
12 16.302 Jessie Elliott Williston, FL Toasted Frosted Wonder
14 16.304 Becky Vizcaino Pomona Park, FL Mr Gun Smacks
14 16.304 Jodi Coxwell Jacksonville, FL Bar Be
16 16.321 Kim Gray Middleburg, FL Grays Runaway Dream
17 16.355 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL Aint No Wagon
18 16.362 Angel Miller Micanopy, FL Look See Wonder
19 16.37 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
20 16.382 Julie Smith Williston, FL Fuel Sense
21 16.4 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
22 16.421 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL Diamonds Lady In Red
23 16.428 Carly Vanderford Bogart, GA Firewater Moonbug
24 16.449 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion
25 16.475 Kelly West Doherty Deland, FL Huntin A Dollar
26 16.485 Kara Smith Jacksonville, FL Sonny
27 16.496 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL Docs Easy Lady Routine
28 16.529 Alexa Foster Keystone Hgts, FL Blame It On The Corona
29 16.531 Hollie Dowling Saint Cloud, FL Docs Millinnium Magic
30 16.532 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Miss Famous Nonstop
31 16.535 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc Cat
32 16.546 Francesca Russo Lake City, FL Stylin Diane
33 16.548 Emma Hite Vero Beach, FL Pies Last Slice
34 16.555 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchmans Jet
35 16.558 Sara Costello Port Orange, FL SLC Firewaters Bully
36 16.586 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA Frenchmans Gold Cat
37 16.63 Mary Blackwell Elkton, FL BDR Credit My Account
38 16.642 Brigitte Campfield Myakka City, FL Jet N Nonstop
39 16.649 Madison Cummings Williston, FL Botticellis Ghost
40 16.657 Tiffany Surles Tallahassee, FL Pambazzo



41 16.671 Lori Howard Middleburg, FL Makearocket Buzz
42 16.698 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Lil Gurl
43 16.703 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL Diva
43 16.703 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL KAS Sages Rocketfire
45 16.704 Savannah Grady Kenansville, NC Jet Streakin Stone
46 16.71 Jaelyn Swanagan Starke, FL GL Perky Playgirl
47 16.711 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Wouldn’t Cha Know
48 16.725 Brigitte Campfield Myakka City, FL Legit To Cash
49 16.748 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Zodocks Possum
50 16.769 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL Artic High Brow Pine
51 16.773 Waverly Schaffner Kingsland, GA Six Twist Of A Frenchman
51 16.773 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Babe
53 16.784 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater
54 16.814 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Hippy
55 16.816 Mary Ellen Lawrence Andalusia, AL Outstanding Pay
56 16.818 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL JW Denali
57 16.833 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL Bully Fling N Stones
58 16.841 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice
59 16.846 Ashley Cleesen Starke, FL Razzy
60 16.86 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MS Rebelme Sunfrost
61 16.862 Angel Carney Callahan, FL Mouse
62 16.905 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
63 16.915 Taje Warrick Wellington, FL Playboys Sugar Gal
64 16.921 Jessica Hodges Middleburg, FL Festis
65 16.941 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC Shez Blowing Black Smoke
66 16.966 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL JTf Wee Too Quick To Fire
67 17.015 Ashley Durden Blountstown, FL Oreo Twist
68 17.034 Savannah Grady Kenansville, NC TL Blue Steele Shines
69 17.039 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum
70 17.053 Jodi Coxwell Jacksonville, FL Hesa Real Gun
71 17.057 Sara Snider Alva, FL Iceman
72 17.077 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kat
73 17.086 Heidi Sapp Newberry, FL DDD American Barbie
74 17.089 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine
75 17.096 Sierra Davila Keystone Hgts, FL Zans Sugar Robbin
76 17.101 Laura Chavez Middleburg, FL Mooney Twister
77 17.108 Erica Smith Jacksonville, FL Vegas
78 17.119 Amber Mercer Marianna, FL Sand
79 17.133 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus
80 17.141 Erin Lindstrom Loxahatchee, FL Smooth Guys Princess
81 17.15 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena
82 17.17 Carla Rhoden Glen St Mary, FL Ms Hollywood Shiner

***4D***
1 17.223 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Starlite $753.00
2 17.23 Alexis Bruno Callahan, FL Jigsaw Annie Hancock $565.00
3 17.293 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen French Kisses $471.00
4 17.342 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA High Class Red Cat $377.00
5 17.353 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL Streakin Hot Lucy $314.00
6 17.378 Beth Adams Lawtey, FL Im Two Eyed Joker $251.00
7 17.406 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC BPR Solid Gold Cash $220.00
8 17.425 Brittany Smith Alva, FL Bar B Frenchies Moon $188.00
9 17.456 Paisley Conley St Augustine, FL Roxie



10 17.457 Payten Worthington Maxville, FL Dykes Sadie Hancock
11 17.462 Katie Wyatt St Augustine, FL Uno Jessie
12 17.468 Madison Harris Byron, GA Angel
13 17.47 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Azoomin Fury
14 17.474 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat
15 17.503 Chelsie Dorminey Graham, FL Blues Olena Doll
16 17.504 Brianna Meyer Live Oak, FL Dancin Blue Ghost
17 17.533 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Lake Placid, FL Right Kinda Trouble
18 17.569 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear
19 17.592 Graci Coxwell Jacksonville, FL Rocky Oto Bar
20 17.61 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckles
21 17.715 Kennedy Johns Middleburg, FL Risky Business
22 17.773 Marisa Dawson Lake City, FL Real Groovy Guy
23 17.963 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Lucky
24 18.025 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Doctor Pepper
25 18.037 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL BF Goodrich
26 18.068 Francesca Russo Lake City, FL Hancock Hancock Jess
27 18.121 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Tricked Out Ride
28 18.13 Mallory Smith Baldwin, FL Cricket
29 18.161 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL Natives Payday
30 18.285 Tiffany Collazo Ft White, FL Step Lil Cal Girl
31 18.373 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo
32 18.431 Dixie Lee Carter Okeechobee, FL Captain Morgan
33 18.471 Lauren Verrino Jackosnville, FL I Call Dibbs
34 18.519 Amanda Flynn Jacksonville, FL Lookaway's Xena
35 18.635 Madyson Lavalle Middleburg, FL Sky
36 18.639 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen Famous Ta Fame
37 18.72 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
38 18.974 Crystal Rutten Havana, FL Sneaky Kitten
39 19.605 Emily Andrews Whigman, GA Kada
40 25.934 Michael Duffie Williamston, SC Reclaim Fame
41 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet
41 777 Ashley Cleesen Starke, FL Firewater On Whiskey
41 777 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Slew
41 777 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Sheza Flingn Corona
41 777 David Heape Sylvania, GA Dakota Panama Red
41 777 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Haleigh Holly's Hope
41 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
41 777 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA Barsacrossthebridge
41 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
41 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
41 777 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA Shot O Whiskey Dunit
41 777 Brittany Hollman-Welch St Johns, FL DC Smarty Pants
41 777 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Rebel
41 777 Hailey Smith Jacksonville, FL Misty
41 777 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Mine Frosty
41 777 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Lighten Panama
41 777 Kim Perron West Palm Beach, FL Executive Wrangler
41 777 Leila Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Winchester
41 777 Ashley Durden Blountstown, FL Hanks Final Shot
41 777 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL Bonnie
41 777 Cassy Morgan High Springs, FL Winona



41 777 Deanna Kittrell Lake Butler, FL Haidas Stormy Jewel
41 777 Emilee Jackson High Springs, FL Shooten For Fame
41 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Laico Dancin Man
41 777 Kim Gray Middleburg, FL Give Me Cash N Fame
41 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
41 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Streakin First Lady
41 777 Jill Gainey Jacksonville, FL Royal French N Flashy
41 777 Ashley Gainey Bryceville, FL Badgers Royal Wonder
41 777 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here
41 777 Tiffanie Clemons Starke, FL Rosy
41 777 Angel Miller Micanopy, FL Paint Me Dark
41 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar
41 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Buggin To Be Famous
41 777 Kara Hoilman Graham, FL Circle Dashing Jess
41 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba
41 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL PC Frenchman Nugget
41 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Hayday
41 777 Shelby Rutledge Hawkinsville, GA Roo
41 777 Jessica Hodges Middleburg, FL Flossy
41 777 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL VF Hot Tamale
41 777 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL ZZ Zoey
41 777 Alexa Foster Keystone Hgts, FL Zoey
41 777 Sandra Schlageter New Smyrna Beach, FL My Zan Parr Flojo
41 777 Michele Hopper Lake Wales, FL BW Double Take Fame
41 777 Mary Blackwell Elkton, FL SS Feelin Special
41 777 Sara Costello Port Orange, FL Rowdy Little Mister
41 777 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL GL Ray Of Flagler
41 777 Angie Hammock Reddick, FL Krimps Sugar King
41 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyers Frosted Moon
41 777 Cherise Dallaire Ocala, FL Driftin Too Fame
41 777 Jud Smith Baldwin, FL Doc
41 777 James Archer Pittsview, AL Don’t Bully My Baby
41 777 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby
41 777 Sally Young Micanopy, FL JL High Five Ta Fame
41 777 Leslie Wilder Yulee, FL In Pursuit Of Chip
41 777 Kylah Wright Old Town, FL Kotton
41 777 Sally Young Micanopy, FL JL Takin On Fame
41 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Fanny's Man Of Fame
41 777 Tanya Conklin Callahan, FL Aint Seen Ziva Streak
41 777 Rylee Elliott-Howell Williston, FL LLP Streakin Saint
41 777 Autumn Mercer Marianna, FL Hickery
41 777 Evin Schey Brooksville, FL Rocket Pocket Cassie
41 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Photolenas Jewel
41 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Kings Te N Off
41 777 Tiffany Surles Tallahassee, FL Pass'en Fast Time
107 888 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me
107 888 Bryce Murray Loxahatchee, FL Churchill Cat
107 888 Phoebe Lasswell Vero Beach, FL Raven
107 888 Crystal Shumate Micanopy, FL Easy Goin Guy
107 888 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady
107 888 Allyson Christ Arcadia, FL Haida's Lil Snicker
107 888 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It



107 888 Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL SL Lifes A Dance
107 888 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Bullys Indian Image
107 888 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Bamberg
107 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL My Hearts In It
107 888 Stephanie Passmore St Augustine, FL Jiffy Lena
107 888 Sally Young Micanopy, FL Go Fame Gooo
107 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL Trackin The Fire

Payback: $17,592.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Open Race 3 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.195 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz 986
2 15.301 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug 775
3 15.309 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Guys On Firewater 634
4 15.322 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories 493
5 15.487 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios 352
6 15.514

  
Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock 282

7 15.523 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL PC Frenchman Nugget
8 15.552 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat
9 15.562 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar
10 15.579 Erin Lindstrom Loxahatchee, FL TS Reminic Black Chex
11 15.599 Angie Hammock Reddick, FL Krimps Sugar King
12 15.653 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
13 15.662 Tiffany Coulter Middleburg, FL Yawlcomebackyahear

***2D***
1 15.697 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Dashin In Swag 870
2 15.714 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Perks N Firewater 684
3 15.813 Carly Vanderford Bogart, GA Ivorys Pressing You 498
3 15.813 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Lake Placid, FL Right Kinda Trouble 498
5 15.814 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyers Frosted Moon 311
6 15.824 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet 249
7 15.85 Kayla Brown-Coker Greenville, AL Dynamos Wonder RRR
8 15.853

y  
Lawrence Andalusia, AL Miss Red Smash

9 15.865
  

Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
10 15.882 Katie Webb Phenix City, AL Eye Took A Jet
11 15.898 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
12 15.908 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck
13 15.917 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MP Dinero Secret
14 15.918 Anita Randle Temple, GA Don’t Burst My Bubble
15 15.936 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Verri Merri Frenchman
16 15.982 Kim Perron

   
FL Executive Wrangler

17 15.995 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed
18 16 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchmans Jet
19 16.041 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Unzippinlikastreaker
20 16.057 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
21 16.07 James Archer Pittsview, AL Don’t Bully My Baby
22 16.079 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Dashin Chicado
23 16.09 Emma Hite Vero Beach, FL Pies Last Slice
24 16.101 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL My Firewater Discos
25 16.133 Kalie Rutledge Warner Robins, GA Casino HI Lights
26 16.14 Kara Smith Jacksonville, FL Sonny
27 16.152 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy



28 16.174 Jessie Elliott Williston, FL Toasted Frosted Wonder
29 16.181

y  
Lawrence Andalusia, AL Outstanding Pay
***3D***

1 16.205 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Sheza Flingn Corona 638
2 16.219 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL Good Golly Miss Molly 502
3 16.229 Ashley Cleesen Starke, FL Firewater On Whiskey 410
4 16.234 Heidi Sapp Newberry, FL Betmymoneyonthebunny 319
5 16.235 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL FC Fiery Blue Eye 228
6 16.243 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL French Contender 182
7 16.253 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win
8 16.256 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL Docs Easy Lady Routine
9 16.275 Julie Smith Williston, FL Fuel Sense
10 16.295 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Rosie
11 16.325 Evin Schey Brooksville, FL Rocket Pocket Cassie
12 16.336 Amie Tyre Jasper, FL Gutz Love N Glory
13 16.343 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Streakin First Lady
14 16.352 Carly Vanderford Bogart, GA Firewater Moonbug
15 16.359 Brigitte Campfield Myakka City, FL Legit To Cash
16 16.377 Susan Montayne Ocala, FL Dennis
17 16.401 Brittany McKinney Green Cv Spgs, FL Krimps Rick
18 16.418 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA Frenchmans Gold Cat
19 16.431 Autumn Mercer Marianna, FL Hickery
20 16.472 Michele Hopper Lake Wales, FL BW Double Take Fame
21 16.479 Lisa Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown
22 16.493 Lori Howard Middleburg, FL Makearocket Buzz
23 16.495 Barbara Calhoun Mims, FL Fire Roasted
24 16.502

y  
Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD

25 16.568 Beth Adams Lawtey, FL Im Two Eyed Joker
26 16.574 Taje Warrick Wellington, FL Playboys Sugar Gal
27 16.589 Patty Youngblood Williston, FL Krimps Vital Corona
28 16.613 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark
29 16.616 Hollie Dowling Saint Cloud, FL Docs Millinnium Magic
30 16.629 Kaitlyn Carter Middleburg, FL Flo Rida Fire N Fame
31 16.659 Sara Costello Port Orange, FL SLC Firewaters Bully
32 16.669 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
33 16.702 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion
34 16.703 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
35 16.71 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Hippy
36 16.716 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA Barsacrossthebridge
37 16.745 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Rebel
38 16.766 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Lighten Panama
39 16.775

y 
Welch St Johns, FL DC Smarty Pants

40 16.79 Hailey Smith Jacksonville, FL Misty
41 16.802 Leslie Wilder Yulee, FL In Pursuit Of Chip



42 16.821 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Azoomin Fury
43 16.823 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA French Cat Wonder
44 16.846 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC BPR Solid Gold Cash
45 16.862 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum
46 16.88 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Doctor Pepper
47 16.895 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Babe
47 16.895 Sara Costello Port Orange, FL Rowdy Little Mister
49 16.916 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL

     
Fire

50 16.932 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen French Kisses
50 16.932 Carla Rhoden Glen St Mary, FL Ms Hollywood Shiner
52 16.946 Sara Snider Alva, FL Iceman
53 16.96 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice
54 16.977 Marisa Dawson Lake City, FL Real Groovy Guy
55 17.038 Angel Carney Callahan, FL Mouse
55 17.038 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL Streakin Hot Lucy
57 17.067 Madison Murphy Callahan, FL Dalton's Dashin Doll
58 17.076 Brittany Smith Alva, FL Bar B Frenchies Moon
59 17.082 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL KAS Sages Rocketfire
60 17.15 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL Bully Fling N Stones
61 17.156 Bryce Murray Loxahatchee, FL Churchill Cat

***4D***
1 17.196 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat 523
2 17.237 Ashley Durden Blountstown, FL Oreo Twist 411
3 17.259 Madison Harris Byron, GA Angel 336
4 17.28 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA High Class Red Cat 261
5 17.375 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo 187
6 17.477 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Laico Dancin Man 149
7 17.501 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear
8 17.513 Alexis Bruno Callahan, FL Jigsaw Annie Hancock
9 17.551 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Lucky
10 17.583 Amber Mercer Marianna, FL Sand
11 17.649 Heidi Sapp Newberry, FL DDD American Barbie
12 17.657 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckles
13 17.812 Lauren Verrino Jackosnville, FL I Call Dibbs
14 17.948 Mallory Smith Baldwin, FL Cricket
15 18.012 Shelby Rutledge Hawkinsville, GA Roo
16 18.049 Emily Andrews Whigman, GA Kada
17 18.059 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Tricked Out Ride
18 18.077 Amanda Flynn Jacksonville, FL Lookaway's Xena
19 18.262 Michael Duffie Williamston, SC Reclaim Fame
20 18.348 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Fanny's Man Of Fame
21 18.362 Kennedy Johns Middleburg, FL Risky Business
22 18.513 Crystal Rutten Havana, FL Sneaky Kitten
23 18.553 Jud Smith Baldwin, FL Doc



24 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba
24 777 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Barneys Mis N Rose
24 777 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL Diamonds Lady In Red
24 777 Megan Parks New Smyrna, FL GL Ray Of Flagler
24 777 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here
24 777 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL VF Hot Tamale
24 777 Jessica Hodges Middleburg, FL Flossy
24 777 Kelly West Doherty Deland, FL Huntin A Dollar
24 777 Jessica Hodges Middleburg, FL Festis
24 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Hayday
24 777 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC

 g  
Smoke

24 777 Erin Lindstrom Loxahatchee, FL Smooth Guys Princess
24 777 Christy Honsberger Lake Butler, FL Smokedeemoney
24 777 Tiffany Surles Tallahassee, FL Pambazzo
24 777 Sheryl Sawyer Cocoa, FL Trading Cash For Fame
24 777

  
Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs

24 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose
24 777 Kara Hoilman Graham, FL Circle Dashing Jess
24 777 Ashley Gainey Bryceville, FL Badgers Royal Wonder
24 777 Jill Gainey Jacksonville, FL Royal French N Flashy
24 777 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL Bonnie
24 777 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC Sixums Black Widow
24 777 Savannah Grady Kenansville, NC TL Blue Steel Shines
24 777 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Shake N Firewater
24 777 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL Diva
24 777 Erica Smith Jacksonville, FL Vegas
24 777 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby
24 777 Brigitte Campfield Myakka City, FL Jet N Nonstop
24 777 David Heape Sylvania, GA Dakota Panama Red
24 777 Brianna Meyer Live Oak, FL Dancin Blue Ghost
24 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
24 777 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA Shot O Whiskey Dunit
24 777 Amanda Hardee Starke, FL Miss Etta Stinson
24 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
24 777 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Haleigh Holly's Hope
24 777 Kalie Rutledge Warner Robins, GA First Down Concorde
24 777 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine
24 777 Ashley Durden Blountstown, FL Hanks Final Shot
24 777 Leila Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Winchester
24 777 Ashley Cleesen Starke, FL Razzy
24 777 Dixie Lee Carter Okeechobee, FL Captain Morgan
24 777 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc Cat
24 777 Tiffany Surles Tallahassee, FL Pass'en Fast Time
24 777 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Slew



24 777 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL SK Peach Pie
24 777 Jaelyn Swanagan Starke, FL GL French Flits Finale
24 777 Jaelyn Swanagan Starke, FL GL Dashn French Flit
24 777 Jillian Baker

  
Springs, FL French Like Freckles

24 777 Ashton Puckett Pierson, FL Aint No Wagon
24 777 Emilee Jackson High Springs, FL Shooten For Fame
24 777 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL King
24 777 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Hollan Ta Heaven
24 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen Famous Ta Fame
24 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady
78 888

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL BF Goodrich

78 888
p  

Passmore St Augustine, FL Jiffy Lena
78 888 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me
78 888 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL Eyesa So Famous
78 888 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Photolenas Jewel
78 888

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata

78 888 Randy Hartley Ocala, FL TS Quick Fame
78 888 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Kings Te N Off
78 888 Brooke Mosley Citra, FL Bullys Indian Image
78 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL Trackin The Fire
78 888 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL Natives Payday
78 888 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Bamberg
78 888 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL ZZ Zoey
78 888 Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL SL Lifes A Dance
78 888 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady
78 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL My Hearts In It
78 888 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It
78 888 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Lil Gurl
78 888 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Buggin To Be Famous
78 888 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL JW Denali

Payback: ######



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Sunday Youth Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.301 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug $168.00
2 15.322 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories $112.00
3 15.487 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
4 15.514 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
5 15.552 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat
6 15.562 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar

***2D***
1 15.824 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet $144.00
2 15.865 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin $96.00
3 15.936 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL

  
Frenchman

4 16 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchmans Jet
5 16.057 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
6 16.101 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL My Firewater Discos
7 16.14 Kara Smith Jacksonville, FL Sonny
8 16.235 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL FC Fiery Blue Eye
9 16.243 McLayne Roebuck Lake Placid, FL French Contender

***3D***
1 16.343 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA

   
Lady $96.00

2 16.613 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark $64.00
3 16.629 Kaitlyn Carter Middleburg, FL Flo Rida Fire N Fame
4 16.745 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Rebel
5 16.79 Hailey Smith Jacksonville, FL Misty
6 16.977 Marisa Dawson Lake City, FL Real Groovy Guy

***4D***
1 17.375 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo $72.00
2 17.477 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Laico Dancin Man $48.00
3 17.551 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Lucky
4 17.948 Mallory Smith Baldwin, FL Cricket
5 18.262 Michael Duffie Williamston, SC Reclaim Fame
6 777 Dixie Lee Carter Okeechobee, FL Captain Morgan
6 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose
6 777 Savannah Grady Kenansville, NC TL Blue Steel Shines
6 777 Leila Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Winchester
6 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
6 777 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby
6 777 Jillian Baker

  p g  
FL French Like Freckles

6 777 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady
6 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
15 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL Trackin The Fire
15 888 Macie Fouraker Bryceville, FL My Hearts In It
15 888 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Kings Te N Off



15 888 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL
gg    

Famous
15 888 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Photolenas Jewel

Payback $800.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Sunday Senior Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.195 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz $140.00

***2D***
1 15.898 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame $120.00
2 15.918 Anita Randle Temple, GA Don’t Burst My Bubble
3 16.041 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Unzippinlikastreaker
4 16.07 James Archer Pittsview, AL Don’t Bully My Baby

***3D***
1 16.295 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Rosie $80.00
2 16.493 Lori Howard Middleburg, FL Makearocket Buzz
3 16.502 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
4 16.702 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion
5 16.766 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Lighten Panama
6 16.821 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Azoomin Fury
7 16.862 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum
8 16.88 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Doctor Pepper
9 16.916 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL

     
Fire

10 16.96 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice
11 17.15 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL Bully Fling N Stones

***4D***
1 17.657 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL

   
Freckles $60.00

2 777 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here
2 777 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Slew
2 777 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Hollan Ta Heaven

Payback $400.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Sunday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.301 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug $175.00
2 15.487 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
3 15.552 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat

***2D***
1 15.814 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyers Frosted Moon $150.00
2 15.824 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet
3 15.853 Mary Ellen Lawrence Andalusia, AL Miss Red Smash
4 15.898 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
5 15.908 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck
6 16.041 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Unzippinlikastreaker
7 16.174 Jessie Elliott Williston, FL

  
Wonder

8 16.253 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win
***3D***

1 16.343 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Streakin First Lady $100.00
2 17.067 Madison Murphy Callahan, FL Dalton's Dashin Doll

***4D***
1 17.812 Lauren Verrino Jackosnville, FL I Call Dibbs $75.00
2 18.059 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Tricked Out Ride
3 18.077 Amanda Flynn Jacksonville, FL Lookaway's Xena
4 18.348 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Fanny's Man Of Fame
5 18.513 Crystal Rutten Havana, FL Sneaky Kitten
6 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
6 777 Erica Smith Jacksonville, FL Vegas
6 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
6 777 Christy Honsberger Lake Butler, FL Smokedeemoney
6 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose
6 777 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC Sixums Black Widow
12 888 Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL SL Lifes A Dance
12 888 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady

Payback: $500.00



2020 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Sunday Adult Sidepot Results
Place Timer Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.599 Angie Hammock Reddick, FL Krimps Sugar King $84.00
2 15.882 Katie Webb Phenix City, AL Eye Took A Jet
3 15.982 Kim Perron

   
FL Executive Wrangler

***2D***
1 16.219 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL

 y  
Molly $72.00

***3D***
1 16.802 Leslie Wilder Yulee, FL In Pursuit Of Chip $48.00
2 16.846 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC

   
Cash

3 17.038 Sabrina Mosley Lawtey, FL Streakin Hot Lucy
4 17.076 Brittany Smith Alva, FL

   
Moon

***4D***
1 18.553 Jud Smith Baldwin, FL Doc $36.00
2 777 Katie Bridgers New Bern, NC

  
Widow

3 888
y  

Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
3 888

y  
Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL BF Goodrich

Payback: $240.00
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